RACING EQUIPMENT

Junior Bike 2019

Rank Start# Driver

1 35
2 987
3 46
4 991
5 14
6 957
7 952
8 69
9 57
10 929
11 986
12 949
13 921
14 970
15 969
16 959
17 943
18 925
19 990
20 999
21 995
22 930
23 164
24 99
25 22
26 46

JOHN ROLFSTAD
MILA ORTILA

SETH FRISTROM
MIIKA AALTONEN
TIM CHRISTENSEN
JADE NYSTROM
JONE HOLM
TEODOR NORLING
ANNA ROSANDER
NEEA VERRONEN
NIILO SIEPPI
TIA-MARIA TURUNEN
RIKU POLLA

EEMILI HELKKALA
MILO AHONEN

KIM JAKOBSSON
CATARINA SIVEN
HETA KATILA
JENNIFER KILIALA
ALEKSI LINDHOLM
JONE KILJALA
ROOPE KOKKO
OLIVER AMUNDSEN
HARRY BRUHN
ALFRED LAGERLOF
FELIX SJIODIN
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Points
291
288
276
273
273
271
261
258
258
250
247
237
230
225
216
213
197
165
140
133
128
124
84
66
64
62

Malmo

85

66

Motopark 1

142

54
123

59
86
64
61
103
100
65
55
52

58
76
71

Tallhed 1

66

arda

arg

Qv

64

66

Kauhava 1

141

66

123
82

105

56
78
59
57
64
80
55

64

Kauhava 2

65

94
56

86

161
117

91
63
59
84
62
58

140

75
52
53

Tallhed 2

122

106

61

65
63

84

Sundsvall 1

63

61
65

66
64
62

Kauhava 3

Pitea

Fallfors

Haapsalu

Gardermoen 2

Tallhed 3

Sundsvall 2

Motopark 2

Lindesberg cancelled

Tierp 2

Kauhava 4

Gardermoen 3
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